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BAIC 2005 2006 03

COMPOUND DAME

Willems Gladys
Haemhouts Petra
Bouillard Patricia
Van Parijs Melissa
Maes Roos
Raeymackers Christiane
Brandts Hortense
Simons Joyce

Prieels Sarah
Mathieu Marie-Louise
Vandenbalck Brigitte
Anris Yolande

De Decker Kelly

Van Den Heuvel Christiane

Wens Hilda
Hanique Francine
Auguste Solange
Navaux Nathalie

COMPOUND HOMME

Mertens Ernest
Verdeyen Luc

De Koning Patrick
Ronsmans Luc
Mestdagh Sven
Vandepoele Mathieu
Notenboom Francis
Vandenhoeck Maurice
Haemhouts Ludo
Hendrickx Dirk
Depoitier Julien
Leen Davy

Adam Nico
Braeckman Marc
Prieels Philippe
Rolly Cedric
Lemoine Tom

Van Den Borne Wim
Denayer Sébastien
Van Elven Cédric
De Wever Jan
Genin Jean-Marc
Luyten Patrick
Vandekerkhof Peter
Coenen Joseph
Delacroix Pascal
Denayer Jean

Aerts Dirk

Denuit Jean-Jacques
Geerts Didier

FAO KJS OLM CAB

0405|

15 [ 11 | 13 |

| TOTAL

1
4
3

14

©

15
20
19
12

22

50 50 50 0
45 40 37 0
30 45 33 0
25 32 45 0
32 27 40 0
40 27 27 0
31 37 25 0
27 33 32 0
37 30 23 0
26 32 30 0
24 32 0
33 0
26 0

25 0

24 0

23 0
22 0
21 0

FAO KJS OLM CAB

150
122
108
102
99
94
93
92
90
88
56
33
26
25
24
23
22
21

0405|

48 | 40 [ 42 |

| TOTAL

4
7

51
1
2

15
13
57
66
10

38
3
66
18
11
5
8
26
12

55
13
38

26
42

33 50 45
27 31 50
45 40 21
30 45 30
50 26 26
31 37 32
37 33 27
32 17 40
25 27 17
26 21 20
24 25 13

31 31
20 32 9
14 37
9 17 24
13 25 9
12 17 16
8 22 13
40
4 33
20 13
5 13 15
4 26
25
3 7 13
23
22
22
6 10 5
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11 9 1

128
108
106
105
102
100
97
89
69
67
62
62
61
51
50
47
45
43
40
37
33
33
30
25
23
23
22
22
21
21



32
33
34
35

38

40

41

42

44

46

47
48

51

54
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14
15
16

Vandervelden Vincent
Schaeken Marc
Marchandise Elie
Lallemand Richard
Boosko Michel
Van Elven Francis
Vermosen Francois
Etienne David
Pierlinck Benny
Piette Laurent
Haex Johan

Aerts Gregory
Vermandel Staf
Swiggers Jos
Wouters Rudy
Thiry Benny
Bruneel Marcian
De Koning Yemin
Sepulchre Damien
Martens Stefan
Debatty Francis
Paterakis Akylas
Teuwen Christian
Dajka Charles

De Kempeneer Jeremy
De Maere Pierre
Lameir Didier
Laurent Gregory
Lejeune Paul
Mees Leopold
Praet Kristof

Praet Roger
Romondia Antonio
Semmeling Jean
Van Bylen Leon
Van Verre Albert

RECURVE DAME

Struyf Sabrina

Peeren Isabelle

Stenoo Joyce

Geyskens Silvia
Vandevoorde Aurore

De Proost Yvonne

Van Stevens Marie-Claire
Andries Kirsten
Heykants Anny

De Knop Nadine
Leonova Irina

Petit Sylvie

Jacobs Christine
Croughs Margaux
Verbeelen Laurence
Vanden Bogaert Chantal

21 21 0 21
66 1 9 9 0 19
20 17 0 17
66 16 0 16
1 13 1 0 15

35 15 0 15
28 15 0 15
28 14 0 14
1 13 0 14

43 10 0 10
24 9 0 9
7 0 7

7 0 7

5 1 0 6

4 2 0 6

1 4 0 5

4 0 4

1 1 1 0 3

57 1 1 1 0 3
3 0 3

66 1 1 0 2
1 1 0 2

48 1 1 0 2
1 0 1

1 0 1

55 1 0 1
1 0 1

1 0 1

57 1 0 1
1 0 1

57 1 0 1
57 1 0 1
66 1 0 1
57 1 0 1
66 1 0 1
66 1 0 1

FAO KJS OLM CAB

0405( 16 | 9 | 9 | | TOTAL
2 50 50 50 0 150
3 37 40 37 0 114
33 27 33 0 93

22 27 31 32 0 90
6 45 45 0 90
9 26 33 30 0 89
5 45 40 0 85
24 32 27 0 83

1 32 37 0 69
1 30 30 0 60
8 40 0 40
17 31 0 31
18 31 0 31
25 0 25

23 0 23

23 22 0 22



17
18

N o o ON -

10
11
12
13
14
15

17
18

21
22

24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33

35
36

38
39

41

43

45

47
48

50

Mauro Lidia
Van Der Haegen Aurélie

RECURVE HOMME

Daman Peter
Peeleman Roger
Thiry Nico
Hendrickx Nico
Fransen Rudy
Heyvaert Etienne
Geeraerts Bart
Swinnen Sven

Van Steenbergen Jef
Hensmans Andrew
De Schutter Frans
Leroy Quentin
Callewaert Pedro
Callewaert Danny
Luyckx Jan

Kacic Jean-Pierre
Verbaeten Jos
Cornu Yannick
Hensbergen Jurgen
Wouters Danny
Denis lvan
Berghmans Luc
Leys Stijn

Dockx Ronny
Denies Gert

Van Hamme Michaél
De Backer Kurt
Schelkens Franky
Wiggeleer Patrick
Torfs Josef
Wouters Jurgen
Autem Alain
Driesen Peter

Van Overstraeten Johan
Smets Manasses
Aerts Kurt

Torfs Jurgen

Aerts Steven
Jaumotte Jean Pierre
Van Bulck Mathias
Delcominette Guy
Kerkstoel Jef
Bierens Sebastiaan
Soetaert Willem
Snoeck Guido
Bormans Sven
Roosen Christophe
Danloy Jean Michel
Stammen Roland
Cornu Kurt

21 0 21
20 0 20
FAO KJS OLM CAB

0405 66 | 56 | 57 | | TOTAL

2 50 30 45 0 125

7 33 50 32 0 115
37 40 26 0 103
1 40 27 24 0 91

4 1 37 40 0 88

12 15 45 27 0 87

5 26 32 25 0 83

33 50 0 83

3 45 32 0 77

58 13 16 37 0 66

23 21 25 11 0 57

47 23 9 24 0 56

50 25 13 17 0 55

21 12 15 24 0 51

15 14 25 9 0 48

37 16 14 16 0 46

34 17 25 3 0 45

82 8 21 14 0 43

54 11 32 0 43

16 30 6 7 0 43
6 1 33 0 40

6 32 0 32
4 7 21 0 32
31 0 31

30 0 30

8 27 1 0 28

11 26 0 26

17 24 2 0 26

24 20 5 0 25

22 1 0 23

5 17 1 0 23

10 22 0 22
1 20 0 21

20 1 0 21

82 15 0 15

66 12 1 0 13

29 13 0 13

46 1 11 0 12
1 9 1 0 11

26 11 0 11

18 10 0 10

32 3 7 0 10

13 7 1 1 0 9
9 0 9

4 4 0 8
0 0 8 0 8
0 0 5 0 5
3 0 3
1 1 1 0 3
1 1 0 2



65

De Vocht Marcel
Detrez Jean-Sébastien
Diana Renaud

Huin Pierre

Jacgmin Pascal
Janssens Eddy
Paenen Ad

Reyns Joeri
Schuman Jondar
Struyf Eric

Van Moer Patrick
Van Raak Louis
Verduyckt Willy
Engelen Leonard
Brouckaert Jean
Coulon Christian
Delens Eric
Demaret Chrisophe
Denuit Jean Jacques
Detaille Benoit
Driesen Wim

Ghisse Michaél
Haessaert Raymond
Heyns Jan

Maleve Vincent
Piette Charles
Roosen Dany
Schuler Luc

Serre Gustaaf
Simon Tony
Snoeckx Thomas
Stelcy Eric

Van Bulck Michiel
Van Eyck Bert

Van Wallendael Pierre
Vandenberghe Daniel
Vandercleyen Benoit
Vandestrick Philippe
Voorjans Jean
Vrebos Benoit

Poel Joeri

Arnols Michiel

Ackx Marcel

82
41

66

58

82
58

82

66
82
24

66
49
82
58
82
82
66

82
58
82
66
82
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